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1、天线尺寸/Antenna size



2、天线效率/Antenna efficiency：

2.4G

WiFi

Frequency

ID
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Frequency

(MHz)
2400 2410 2420 2430 2440 2450 2460 2470 2480 2490 2500

Gain (dBi) 2.20 2.49 2.49 2.25 2.51 2.06 2.16 1.98 2.12 1.90 1.72

Efficiency

(%)
49.32 51.18 52.80 53.44 54.23 54.35 53.64 51.75 51.34 50.86 48.79

3、天线模型/Antenna pattern

2400MHz：

2410MHz：

2420MHz：



2430MHz：

2440MHz：

2450MHz：

2460MHz：



2470MHz：

2480MHz：

2490MHz：

2500MHz：



4、实物照片/Actual antenna photo


